GTS Axles
Drum Braked Trailer Axles
GH SERIES
Designed for Australian conditions
GH SERIES BROCHURE.indd   1GH SERIES BROCHURE.indd   1 6/7/10   3:36:49 PM6/7/10   3:36:49 PM
Ph: 1300 300 375
AUSTRALIA WIDE
MODEL WHEEL FIXING TRACK BEAM CAPACITY BRAKE DESIGN
GHN11310-70-74 10 stud x 225mm pcd 1,880mm 127mm x 18mm 11,500kg 310mm x 190mm Out board
GHN11310-70-77 10 stud x 225mm pcd 1,955mm 127mm x 18mm 11,500kg 310mm x 190mm Out board
GHN11310-03-74 3 spoke 1,880mm 127mm x 18mm 11,500kg 310mm x 190mm Out board
GHN11310-03-77 3 spoke 1,955mm 127mm x 18mm 11,500kg 310mm x 190mm Out board
GHN11420-50-73 10 stud x 285mm pcd 1,854mm 127mm x 18mm 11,500kg 420mm x 180mm Out board
GHN11420-10-73 10 stud x 335mm pcd 1,854mm 127mm x 18mm 11,500kg 420mm x 180mm Out board
GHN11420-05-73 5 spoke 1,854mm 127mm x 18mm 11,500kg 420mm x 180mm In board
GH SERIES Model Specifi cations:
Options:
Features:
• Quality, industry standard GP bearings
• National seals
• Standard GP linings
• Backing plate
• 1 ½” standard cam
• ABS ready
• Robust and dependable technology
provides uncompromised performance
and endurance
• Various options tailored to suit your needs
• ‘S’ cam brakes fi tted with quick release
brake shoes
• Brake linings radius ground for maximum
lining to drum contact from fi rst brake
application
• Comprehensive support throughout
Australia
02
/08
• Open or enclosed cams
• Steel or alloy wheel fi xings
GH SERIES BROCHURE.indd   2GH SERIES BROCHURE.indd   2 6/7/10   3:36:50 PM6/7/10   3:36:50 PM